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SM 1997. Katrineholm 25-29 juni 1997

Arrangor: SBF TRU
Tavlingsledare: Bengt Stener

Tredelad poangberdkning

NAMN, Férnamn
GUNNARSSON, Bengt
BALKEDAL, Jan
EKEBLAD, Poa
GRUBBSTROM, John
WANDEL, Tore
ODMAN, Henrik
KJELLANDER, Dan
NILSSON, Anders
NILSSON, Janne
LANDH, Goran
DREWERT, Michael
SILVERSTOLPE, K-G
EKSTEDT, Lars

Piloter
Deltavlingar
Flygningar
Klubbar

Klubb

BK Andrée
Ballongveteranerna
Chalmers B Corps
SBKTM

BK Andrée
Halmstad BK
SBKTM

SBKTM

BK Andrée
Ballongveteranerna
BK Svea

SBKTM

BS Gustav Adolf

12
10

Total

F126/6 FM
F2 26/6 EM
F327/6 FM
F4 27/6 EM

1998 Klubb rank

7.402 EM 13 1

7.236
6.802

6.093 EM 12
5.742 EM 21

5.629
5.292
5.081
4.843
4.743
3.750
2.816
3.506
68.935

EM 7
EM5

N o bk wN

Deltavling 1-2
Deltavling 3-5
Deltavling 6-8
Deltavling 9-10

Klubb

Chalmers B Corps
BK Andrée
Ballongveteranerna
Halmstad BK
SBKTM

BK Svea

BS Gustav Adolf

PDG, FON

FIN, FON, PDG
DG, PDG, FON

FIN, CRT

medeltal
680,2
599,6
599,0
562,9
482,1
375,0
350,6

piloter
1

R R AR NW

poang
6.802
17.987
11.979
5.629
19.282
3.750
3.506

68.935



